Controls
H-190 1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
OS551-MV-(1)/C 1 mV/deg. 0 to +750°F (-18 to +400°C)
OS551-MA-(1)/C 4-20 mA 0 to +750°F (-18 to +400°C)
OS551-V1-(1)/C 0-5 Vdc 0 to +750°F (-18 to +400°C)
OS552-MV-(1)/C 1 mV/deg. 0 to +1000°F (-18 to +540°C)
OS552-MA-(1)/C 4-20 mA 0 to +1000°F (-18 to +540°C)
OS552-V1-(1)/C 0-5 Vdc 0 to +1000°F (-18 to +540°C)

Optional Mounting Bracket
and Mounting Nut
Specifications and Ordering Information
Model Output  Temperature Range
1. Specify optical range code from Optical Table.
– 1 0.35" at 24"
– 2 0.5" at 3"
– 3 1" at 20"
– 4 1" at 30"
– 5 1" at 60"
– 6 0.15" at 6"
Optical
     Range      Field of View
  Code(FOV) Spot Size
Optical Table
OS550-AP/C Air Purge Collar
OS550-WC/C Air/Water Cooling Jacket
OS550-MF/C Mounting Frame
OS550-MB/C Right-angle Mounting Bracket
OS550-MN/C Mounting Nut
OS550-LS/C Sighting Viewer (laser) (not shown)1
PSU24B/C 24 Vdc Power Supply
TX4-100/C Power/Output Extension Wire (100 Ft.)
Accessories
Model Description